" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 9/16/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits

For week of 9/11/23-9/17/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Sho

Page

Zone ISCI Code

1

6:16AM 30

6:16:30AM

30

6:17AM

30

6:17:30AM

30

6:18AM

30

6:18:30AM

30

6:19AM

30

6:19:30AM 30

6:42AM 30

6:42:30AM

30

6:43AM

30

6:43:30AM 30

PFizer, PFI RSV
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Sept Wk.03 ODS
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Exergen, Exergen
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, Staples SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Sept Wk.03 ODS
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Pfizer ABRYSVO

Macy's One-Day Sale

Martha Stewart Finest

AttorneysRev2 30

Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra|

Exergen 2023

Staples SMB

Prima Mist Triggers Every,

Macy's One-Day Sale

Were Number One English

AttorneysRev2 30

Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_PABR-000-8000

US_QMAY-4187-0S1

US_MSFINE2-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US_ONRA-0206000

US_RUN-NOSES

US_QSRA-3060000

US_PTNE-0003000

US_QMAY-4187-0S1

US_WNICEOI-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US_ONRA-0206000

Lo4

Printed 9/11/23

11:38:13AM ﬁ



" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 9/16/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho
For week of 9/11/23-9/17/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 2

Zone ISCI Code

6:44AM 30

6:44:30AM 30

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Bank of America, 2023 UPFRONT
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NAR Here to Advocate 30

BOA Scott Shannon

EST

EST

US_XNWN-0128000

US_BOA-SCOTT-30

7:16AM 15

7:16:15AM

30

7:16:45AM

60

7:17:45AM

30

7:18:15AM

30

7:18:45AM

30

7:19:15AM

30

7:19:45AM 15

7:42AM 30

7:42:30AM 30

Gap Brands, Gap Brands
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Exergen, Exergen
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Gap Brands, Gap Brands
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

BR September Family & F;

Staples BTS8

Bobby Slayton Clothes Wa

Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra|

AttorneysRev2 30

Prima Mist Triggers Every,

Exergen 2023

BR September Family & Fj

Gen Uni Massage Fit Free

Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_BR-SEPT-FF-15

US_QSRA-3063000

US_BSWCL02-60RRH

US_ONRA-0206000

US_LX200-013-30R

US_PTNE-0003000

US_MORE-ACCU-F

US_BR-SEPT-FF-15

US_GUMFFMI1-30RRH

US_ONRA-0206000

Lo4

Printed 9/11/23

11:38:13AM ﬁ



“ United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 9/16/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho
For week of 9/11/23-9/17/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 3

Zone ISCI Code

7:43AM 30

7:43:30AM

30

7:44AM

30

7:44:30AM 30

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Macy's Est. 0888
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, Staples BTS8
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

AttorneysRev2 30

Macy's Hispanic Heritage

Perfect-WEB :30

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_LX200-013-30R

US_QMAY-4195-0S1

US_QSRA-3065000

US_SMBA-PERF30-BA

8:16AM 30

8:16:30AM

30

8:17AM

30

8:17:30AM

30

8:18AM

30

8:18:30AM

30

8:19AM

30

8:19:30AM 30

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Sept Wk.03 ODS
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Exergen, Exergen
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

PFizer, PFI RSV
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NAR Here to Advocate Evi

Kids Slip Ins Radio

Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra

AttorneysRev2 30

Macy's One-Day Sale

Exergen 2023

Pfizer ABRYSVO

Staples SMB

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_XNWN-0129000

US_KHFSIO1-30RRH

US_ONRA-0206000

US_LX200-013-30R

US_QMAY-4187-0S1

US_RUN-NOSES

US_PABR-000-8000

US_QSRA-3060000

Lo4

Printed 9/11/23

11:38:13AM ﬁ
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8:42AM 15

8:42:15AM

60

8:43:15AM

30

8:43:45AM

30

8:44:15AM

30

8:44:45AM 15

Gap Brands, Gap Brands
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Gap Brands, Gap Brands
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

BR September Family & Fj

Gen Uni Massage Fit Free

Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra

AttorneysRev2 30

Prima Mist Triggers Everyn

BR September Family & Fj

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_BR-SEPT-FF-15

US_GUMFFMI1-60RRH

US_ONRA-0206000

US_LX200-013-30R

US_PTNE-0003000

US_BR-SEPT-FF-15

9:16AM 30

9:16:30AM

30

9:17AM

30

9:17:30AM

30

9:18AM

30

9:18:30AM 30

Bank of America, 2023 UPFRONT
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Macy's, Macy's Est. 0888

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

BOA Scott Shannon

Staples BTS8

Bobby Slayton - Just What

Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra|

Macy's Hispanic Heritage

AttorneysRev2 30

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_BOA-SCOTT-30

US_QSRA-3063000

US_MNBSJW1-30RRH

US_ONRA-0206000

US_QMAY-4195-0S1

US_LX200-013-30R

Lo4

Printed 9/11/23

11:38:13AM ﬁ
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9:19AM

9:19:30AM

9:42AM

9:42:30AM

9:43AM

9:43:30AM

9:44AM

9:44:30AM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Babbel, Babbel

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Exergen, Exergen

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Macy's, Sept Wk.03 ODS

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, Staples BTS8

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Perfect-WEB :30

Exergen 2023

Prima Mist Triggers Every| EST

Martha Stewart Finest

Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra| EST

Macy's One-Day Sale

AttorneysRev2 30

EST [US_SMBA-PERF30-BA

EST [US_NUMB-ONE-CHOI(

US_PTNE-0003000
EST [US_MSFINE2-30RRH
US_ONRA-0206000

EST [US_QMAY-4187-0OS1
EST

US_QSRA-3065000

EST [US_LX200-013-30R

Lo4

Printed 9/11/23 11:38:13AM ﬁ




