

Page

Date & Time	Len Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone ISCI Code
Saturday, 9/16/23 6:16AM	30 PFizer, PFI RSV Equitable rotation is req	Pfizer ABRYSVO	EST US_PABR-000-8000
6:16:30AM	Do NOT air in any prog controversial 30 Macy's, Sept Wk.03 OI Equitable rotation is red Do NOT air in any prog	DS Macy's One-Day Sale quired.	EST US_QMAY-4187-OS1
6:17AM	controversial. 30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is rea Do NOT air in any prog		EST US_MSFINE2-30RRH
6:17:30AM	Equitable rotation is req Do NOT air in any prog		EST US_LX200-013-30R
6:18AM	controversial 30 Sherwin Williams, Sher Equitable rotation is req Do NOT air in any prog	quired.	a EST US_ONRA-0206000
6:18:30AM	controversial. 30 Exergen, Exergen Equitable rotation is req Do NOT air in any prog controversial.		EST US_RUN-NOSES
6:19AM	Staples, Staples SMB Equitable rotation is req Do NOT air in any prog controversial.		EST US_QSRA-3060000
6:19:30AM	Primatene Mist, Primat Equitable rotation is red Do NOT air in any prog controversial	quired.	US_PTNE-0003000
6:42AM	30 Macy's, Sept Wk.03 OI Equitable rotation is req Do NOT air in any prog controversial.	quired.	EST US_QMAY-4187-OS1
6:42:30AM	30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is req Do NOT air in any prog controversial.	quired.	h EST US_WN1CE01-30RRH
6:43AM	<u> </u>		EST US_LX200-013-30R
6:43:30AM	30 Sherwin Williams, Sher Equitable rotation is req Do NOT air in any prog controversial.	quired.	a EST US_ONRA-0206000

Printed 9/11/23 11:38:13AM



L04

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shor For week of 9/11/23-9/17/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

2

Date & Time Saturday, 9/16/23	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
6:44AM		National Association of Realto, NAR 202	NAR Here to Advocate 30	EST	US_XNWN-0128000
6:44:30AM	30	Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial Bank of America, 2023 UPFRONT Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	BOA Scott Shannon	EST	US_BOA-SCOTT-30
7:16AM	15	Gap Brands, Gap Brands	BR September Family & Fr	EST	US BR-SEPT-FF-15
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	2	221	00_01.002.111.10
7:16:15AM		Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Staples BTS8	EST	US_QSRA-3063000
7:16:45AM	60	Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Bobby Slayton Clothes Wa	EST	US_BSWCL02-60RRH
7:17:45AM		Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra	EST	US_ONRA-0206000
7:18:15AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
7:18:45AM	30	Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Prima Mist Triggers Every	EST	US_PTNE-0003000
7:19:15AM	30	Exergen, Exergen Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Exergen 2023	EST	US_MORE-ACCU-F
7:19:45AM	15	Gap Brands, Gap Brands Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	BR September Family & Fr	EST	US_BR-SEPT-FF-15
7:42AM		Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Gen Uni Massage Fit Free	EST	US_GUMFFM1-30RRH
7:42:30AM	30	Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra	EST	US_ONRA-0206000

Printed 9/11/23 11:38:13AM





Page

3

Date & Time Saturday, 9/16/23	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
7:43AM		CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
7:43:30AM	30	Macy's, Macy's Est. 0888 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Macy's Hispanic Heritage N	EST	US_QMAY-4195-OS1
7:44AM	30	Staples, Staples BTS8 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.		EST	US_QSRA-3065000
7:44:30AM	30	Babbel, Babbel Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Perfect-WEB :30	EST	US_SMBA-PERF30-BA
8:16AM		National Association of Realto, NAR 202 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	NAR Here to Advocate Eve	EST	US_XNWN-0129000
8:16:30AM	30		Kids Slip Ins Radio	EST	US_KHFSI01-30RRH
8:17AM	30	Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra	EST	US_ONRA-0206000
8:17:30AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
8:18AM	30	Macy's, Sept Wk.03 ODS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Macy's One-Day Sale	EST	US_QMAY-4187-OS1
8:18:30AM	30	Exergen, Exergen Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Exergen 2023	EST	US_RUN-NOSES
8:19AM	30	PFizer, PFI RSV Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Pfizer ABRYSVO	EST	US_PABR-000-8000
8:19:30AM	30	Staples, Staples SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Staples SMB	EST	US_QSRA-3060000

L04 Printed 9/11/23 11:38:13AM





Page

4

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
8:42AM		Equitable rotation is required.	BR September Family & Fr	EST	US_BR-SEPT-FF-15
8:42:15AM	60	Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial. Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	Gen Uni Massage Fit Free	EST	US_GUMFFM1-60RRH
8:43:15AM	30	controversial. Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra	EST	US_ONRA-0206000
8:43:45AM	30	controversial. CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
8:44:15AM	30	controversial Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	Prima Mist Triggers Every	EST	US_PTNE-0003000
8:44:45AM	15	controversial Gap Brands, Gap Brands Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	BR September Family & Fi	EST	US_BR-SEPT-FF-15
9:16AM	30	Bank of America, 2023 UPFRONT	BOA Scott Shannon	EST	US_BOA-SCOTT-30
9:16:30AM	30	Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	Staples BTS8	EST	US_QSRA-3063000
9:17AM	30	controversial. Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Bobby Slayton - Just What	EST	US_MNBSJW1-30RRH
9:17:30AM	30	Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra	EST	US_ONRA-0206000
9:18AM	30	Macy's, Macy's Est. 0888 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Macy's Hispanic Heritage I	EST	US_QMAY-4195-OS1
9:18:30AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R

Printed 9/11/23 11:38:13AM



Page

5

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
Saturday, 9/16/23					
9:19AM		Babbel, Babbel Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Perfect-WEB :30	EST	US_SMBA-PERF30-BA
9:19:30AM		Exergen, Exergen Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Exergen 2023	EST	US_NUMB-ONE-CHO
9:42AM		Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Prima Mist Triggers Every	EST	US_PTNE-0003000
9:42:30AM		Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Martha Stewart Finest	EST	US_MSFINE2-30RRH
9:43AM		Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Sherwin Williams Sept. Ra	EST	US_ONRA-0206000
9:43:30AM		Macy's, Sept Wk.03 ODS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Macy's One-Day Sale	EST	US_QMAY-4187-OS1
9:44AM		Staples, Staples BTS8 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.		EST	US_QSRA-3065000
9:44:30AM		CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R

